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PPI (dBZ)

23:00 / 21-Nov-2023

Sathing Phra

+ 66,500 dBZ

64.000 dBZ
61.500 d8Z
59.500 dBZ
56.500 dBZ
54.000 dBZ
51.500 dBZ
49.000 dBZ
46.500 dBZ
44.000 dBZ
41.500 dBZ
39.000 d8Z
36.500 dBZ
34.000 dBZ
31.500 dBZ
29.000 dBZ
26.500 6z
24.000 d8Z
21.500 dBZ
19.000 d8Z
16.500 dBZ
14.000 dBZ
11.500 dBZ
9.000 dBZ
6.500 d8Z
4.000 dBZ
1.500 dBZ
1.000 dBZ
3.500 dBZ
-6.500 dBZ
-8.500 dBZ
10.500 d8Z
-10.500 dBz
Pdf File: 240_820.ppi
Clutter Filter: Doppler Num &
Time sampling:49
PRF: 625 Hz
Range: 240 km
Resolution: ~ 0.585 km/pixel
Elevation: 0.5 de
Deta: Rader Deta

Rainbow® SELEX-SI

PPI (dBZ)
08:00 / 25-Nov-2023
Sathing Phra
+ 66.500 dBZ
64.000 dBZ
61.500 d8z
59.500 dBZ
56.500 dez
54.000 dBZ
51.500 dBZ
49.000 dBZ
46.500 dBZ
44,000 48z
41.500 dBZ
39.000 dBZ
36.500 dBZ
34.000 dBZ
31.500 dBZ
29.000 dBZ
26,500 dBZ
24.000 dBZ
21.500 d8Z
19.000 d8Z
16.500 dBZ
14.000 dBZ
11:500 dBZ
9.000 d8Z
6.500 dBZ
4.000 dBZ
1.500 dBZ
1.000 dBZ
3,500 dBZ
6.500 dBZ
-8.500 d8Z
10.500 d8Z
10.500 sz
P File: 240_820.ppi
Clutter Fiter: Doppler Num &
Time sampling:49

PRF: 625k
Range: 240 km
Resolution: 0585 km/poxel
Elevation: 0.5 deg

Data Rader Data

Thai Meteorological, Sathing Pra RADAR
Rainbow® SELEX-ST

-jaqu“!u (Uit 21 — 27 W.e. 66) > *  andsiDuIANTANNTATIINTS wazhNuNkanIUTUNMHuazEN 24 F2lU9

Thai Meteorological, Sathing Pra RADAR

Accumuated Rainfall

Ix;
»

Husunan

wudnios
wu)

from 2023-11-21 01:00 to 2023-11-22 01:00

Accumuated Rainfall

from 2023-11-21 15:00 to 2023-11-22 15:00

Hurdngn

Ix;
n

Nuthunne

Wudndos
wu)

Accumulated Rainfall

from 2023-11-22 03:00 to 2023-11-23 03:00

Huthunane

Hudndoy

e Accumisnsd ot
U from 2023-11-24 22:00 to 2023-11-25 22:00

Huriinun
@
Huriin
I »
Huunar 2
wudnios

wu)

Accumuated Rainfall
from 2023-11-25 19:00 to 2023-11-26 19:00

-~
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{
§

M
%

Hurdngn

||
.

Ix;
n

Nutunne

Wudndos

Accumuated Rainfall
from 2023-11-26 07:00 to 2023-11-27 07:00

Hurdngn

Nuthunne

Wudndos
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IDIUTEN (il 15 - 31 5.0. 66)
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PPI (dBZ)
09:00 / 15-Dec-2023
Sathing Phra

+ 66.500 dBZ

» 64.000 dBZ

» 61.500 dBZ

» 59.500 dBZ
 s6.500 sz
» 54.000 dBZ
» 51.500 d8Z
» 49,000 dBZ
» 46.500 dBZ
s 44.000 082
» 41,500 dBZ
» 39.000 dBZ
» 36.500 dBZ
» 34.000 dBZ
*» 31.500 dBZ
» 29.000 dBZ
» 26,500 dBZ
» 24.000 dBZ
» 21.500 d8Z
» 19.000 d8Z
» 16.500 dBZ
» 14.000 dBZ
» 11.500 dBZ
[+ 9.000 dBZ
» 6.500 dBZ
»  4.000 dBZ
»  1.500 dBZ
» -1.000 dBZ
» -3.500 dBZ
» -6.500 dBZ

» -8.500 dBz
+-10.500 dBz
++10.500 d8Z

Pdf File: 240_820.ppi

Clutter Filter:  Doppler Num &

Time samping:49

PRF; 625 hz

Range: 240 km

Resolition:  0.585 km/poxel

Elevation: 0.5

Dota: Radr Data

Rainbow® SELEX-SI

PPI (dBZ)
02:00 / 24-Dec-2023
Sathing Phra
» 66.500 dBZ
64.000 dBZ
y* 61.500 dBZ
59.500 dBZ
56.500 6BZ
54.000 dBZ
51.500 dBZ
49.000 d8Z
46.500 dBZ
44.000 d8Z
41.500 d&z
39.000 dBZ
36.500 dBZ
34.000 d8Z
31.500 d8Z
29,000 d8z
26.500 dBZ
24.000 dBZ
21.500 dBZ
19.000 d8Z
16.500 dBZ
14.000 dBZ
11.500 dBZ
9.000 d8Z
6.500 dBZ
4.000 d8Z
1.500 dBZ
-1.000 dBZ
~-3.500 dBZ
-6.500 dBZ
-8.500 dBZ
»-10.500 d8Z
++10.500 dBZ
Pof File: 240_820.ppi
Clutter Fiter: Doppler Num 6
Time sompling:49
% 625 Hz
Range: 240 km
Resolution: 0.585 km/pocel
Elevation: 0.5 deg
Data: Rader Data
Thai Meteorological, Sathing Pra RADAR
Rainbow® SELEX-SI

Thai Meteorological, Sathing Pra RADAR

Accumulated Raifall
from 2023-12-14 16:00 to 2023-12-15 16:00

wundnnn

Hurdin
I »
Wawnaw |20

Huidndou
W)

Accumulated Ranfall
from 2023-12-23 22:00 to 2023-12-24 22:00

Hungnenn

Huin
I »
Wahwnaw |0

Huidndou

Accumulated Ranfall

Wurgenn

o Accumulated Rainfal
from 2023-12-15 04:00 t0 2023-12-16 04:00 © 5 rom 2023-12-15 06:00 1 2023-12-16 06:00

Wurdnenn

uniin

[ »”
»

Aahunat
0
Huidndoe
W)
Accumulated Reinfall & Accumusated Rainfall
from 2023-12-24 11:00 to 2023-12-25 11:00 W from 2023-12-25 01:00 to 2023-12-26 01:00

AU

Huthunane

Hudndoy

Humdnun

o ||

Huthunane

Audnios
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SUSEN (Uit 25 - 26 .. 67) *  andsiDuIANTANNTATIINTS wazhNuNkanIUTUNMHuazEN 24 F2lU9
9

Accumulated Ranfal
from 2024-01-24 02:00 to 2024-01-25 02:00

PPI (¢82) B e e acus B e e s
04:00 / 25-Jan-2024
Sathing Phra

+ 66.500 dBZ
64.000 dBZ
61.500 d8Z
59.500 dBZ
56.500 dez
54.000 dBZ
51.500 dBZ
49.000 dBZ
46.500 dBZ
44,000 48z
41.500 dBZ
39.000 dBZ
36.500 d6Z
34.000 dBZ
31.500 dBZ
29.000 dBZ
26,500 dBZ
24.000 dBZ
21.500 dBZ
19.000 d8Z
16.500 dBZ
14.000 dBZ
11:500 dBZ
9.000 d8Z
6.500 dBZ
4.000 dBZ
1.500 dBZ
1.000 dBZ
-3.500 d8Z
6.500 dBZ
~8.500 dBZ
-10.500 d8Z i
10.500 sz

Hungnenn Hurdnun HuKlinun

Runiin

P Fila: 240_820.ppi
Clutter Filter:  Doppler Num &

Time sampiing:49

PRF: 625 Kz

Range: 240 km

Resolution:  0.585 km/poxel
Elevation: 0.5 deg

Data; Rader Data

Thai Meteorological, Sathing Pra RADAR
Rainbow(® SELEXSI

suunaw 2

Wahwnaw |0 Wuunary | f 2

10

Huidndou Hudndos Wuidnios

)

Accumulated Ranfal
from 2024-01-25 01:00 to 2024-01-26 01:00

& mulated Ranfal " Accumulated Raifall
U fom 2024-01-25 15:00 10 2024-01.26 15:00 5 o 20240125 15:00 10 20240126 15:00

PPI (dBZ)
08:00 / 26-Jan-2024
Sathing Phra
+ 66.500 dBZ
64.000 dBZ
61.500 d8Z
59.500 dBZ
56.500 dez
54.000 dBZ
51.500 dBZ
49.000 dBZ
46.500 dBZ
44,000 48z
41.500 dBZ
39.000 dBZ
36.500 d6Z
34.000 dBZ
31.500 dBZ
29.000 dBZ
26,500 dBZ
24.000 dBZ
21.500 dBZ
19.000 d8Z
16.500 dBZ
14.000 dBZ
11.500 dBZ
9.000 d8Z
6.500 dBZ
4.000 dBZ
1.500 dBZ

1.000 diz wungnenn sungnn Wumdnnn
-3.500 d62 »
6.500 d8z 8
I
-8.500 dBZ wunin |
~10.500 dBZ i fo
10.500 dBZ
»
PifFle: 240820991 I
Clter Fiter: Doppler hum & saunar Lot | fd a4 § 2
Time sampling:49 I
PRF: 625 Hz ikinoe Huidndos Huindou
Range: 240 km wo)
Resolon: 0.585 kpoel / 11
Elevation: 0.5 deg
Dot Rader Data

Thai Meteorological, Sathing Pra RADAR

Rainbow® SELEX-SI |
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pssasUaantivndunas auLnnA bl IRz IueaNABUAY Tt 2566

(szwjﬂﬁuﬁ 1 18U 2566 - 31 JUIAY 2567)

- 14 4% v dy Peak
01 (EYTg] 1619 AUNTUARS o o7 o —
Jun seiulY/ansnsiva (gendnnga)
aonil X 77 | widhdeenid [huthaswu euitian 2.0y 24 (18.00 14.) - 25 (24.00 u.) 5.0. 66 25 §.A. 66 1381 11.00 w.| 40.43 m./ 910.50 cms. (+0.73 m./230.00 cms.)
aondl X.40A | wihdsmi [thuvinany e.dles 2.0van 25 (06.00 1) - 28 (12.00 U.) 5.A. 66 26 5.A. 66 1381 10.00 W.| 18.09 m./ 1,225.00 cms. (+1.59 m./590.00 cms.)
aondl X283 | wihdmenil [thuusd e.oess 2. Jamil 26 (01.00 U.) - 29 (18.00 U.) 5.A. 66 26 5.A. 66 13871 16.00 u.| 10.71 m./ 582.00 cms. (+0.71 m./122.00 cms.)
- Ly - l. - - o 22 (22.00 4.) w.. - 6 (02.00 W) 5.A. 66 |25 W.a. 66 1381 08.00 U. 255 m. (+0.55 m.)
01U X.275 LLJJUTUG]G]']U VIUUIND B.L4UBDN ‘\].‘U@]Gﬂ‘u
15 (08.00 U.) §.A.66 - 5 (20.00 U.) 1.A. 67 |28 §5.A. 66 13@a1 16.00 U. 325 m. (+1.25 m.)
anil X.10A | wihdand [aewuemyin eidios 2 damnil 27 (19.00) - 31 (03.00 U.) 5.A. 66 29 5.A. 66 131 23.00 U. 145 m. (+0.30 m.)
aoil X184 | withaneud [thumine easies 2.usidna 24 (19.00) - 26 (18.00 U.) 5.A. 66 25 5.. 66 1Ia1 06.00 U. 34.78 m. (+3.38 m.)
anndl X199 | wianeyd [thusiide e3ewne a.ussna 24 (15.00) - 27 (08.00 u.) 5.0. 66 25 §.A. 66 1381 10.00 U. 2639 m. (+4.09 m))
. Ly . . .. 15 (07.00) - 16 (14.00 U.) 5.A. 66 15 5.A. 66 31 15.00 U. 16.80 m. (+0.30 m.)
01U X.273 LLlI‘Ll’]EﬂFJ‘QS VuU18089UD.5110U 9.82a0
24 (20.00) - 28 (06.00 uW.) 5.A. 66 25 §.A. 66 1381 19.00 U. 19.66 m. (+3.16 m.)
andl X272 | whbaneyd [Thuanee e.aneyie damnd 25 (05.00) - 30 (20.00 1.) 5.A. 66 27 5.A. 66 131 12.00 U. 520 m. (+1.60 m.)
annil X.73A | raessunessfd [U1uueee 9.58mir 9.U51504 24 (15.00) - 25 (20.00 U.) 5.A. 66 24 5.A. 66 11a1 24.00 U. 2851 m. (+1.71 m))

21 (04.00 W.) - 23 (19.00 u.) W.o. 66 22 W.g. 66 1381 08.00 uU. 15.98 m./ 197.20 cms. (+1.08 m./83.20 cms.)
26 (08.00 U.) - 27 (14.00 W.) N.e. 66 26 W.g. 66 1381 15.00 uU. 15.16 m./ 130.20 cms. (+0.26 m./16.20 cms.)

1(23.00 u.) - 4 (10.00 4.) 8.A. 66 2 5.A. 66 1381 19.00 u. 16.55 m./ 260.00 cms. (+1.65 m./146.00 cms.)
14 (10.00 u.) - 18 (07.00 W) 5.A. 66 15 §5.A. 66 1381 04.00 U.| 16.65 m./ 273.00 cms. (+1.75 m./159.00 cms.)
24 (07.00 4.) - 28 (24.00 u.) 5.A. 66 25 §5.A. 66 +381 05.00 W.| 16.78 m./ 291.20 cms. (+1.88 m./177.20 cms.)
25 (21.00 u.) - 26 (22.00 u.) w.A. 67 26 4.A. 67 1331 10.00 w.| 1545 m./ 151.00 cms. (+0.55 m./37.00 cms.)

aa11 X.73 | pepsuvieesd [UnuAuesld 0.55 2.U5154

andl X274 | wiilnon [Shuyden ouds ausdna 24 (11.00 u) - 25 (22.00 4) 5.A. 66 |25 5.A. 66 13A1 09.00 W.| 24.58 m./ 381.20 cms. (+1.08 m./132.20 cms.)
2 (11.00 u) - 4 (14.00 W) 5.0. 66 28066 1081 24.00 W. | 9.90 m/ 382.00 cms. (+0.60 m./115.00 cms.)
15 (10.00 1) - 18 (23.00 U) 5.A. 66 |16 5.A. 66 1381 17.00 U.| 9.97 m./ 397.40 cms. (+0.67 m./130.40 cms.)
24 (24.00 W) - 29 (19.00 W) 5.A. 66 |25 5.A. 66 1A 24.00 W.| 10.49 m./ 531.40 cms. (+1.19 m./264.40 cms.)
26 (12.00 W.) - 28 (22.00 W) 4.A. 67 |27 1A 67 1381 09.00 W.|  9.73 m./ 346.00 cms. (+0.43 m./79.00 cms.)

an1il X119A[ wihiln-an [agmnudug e4lwdn-an a.usdna

an1fl X119 | eaelily  |Uhuylde ealndn-an a.us15na 25 (21.00 W) - 27 (20.00 W) 5.A. 66 |26 5.A. 66 LI 12.00 . 761 m. (+0.61 m)

il (i Y | W.8.-66 | §.A.-66 | UA-67 ‘
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2N A *  da1d X.275 wivUaanll UuUsne 9.1499 3.Uaanid
X10An, Ao v o
- UN 22 (22.00 UW.) W.8. - 6 (02.00 U.) 5.A. 66
X.2 .
=> Peak 2.55 m. (25 W.8. 66 13a1 08.00 U.)
R * A1l X.73 AARRUNeeld UNUAUNESNE 8,550 2.U515714d
TN _ Sufi 21 (04.00) - 23 (19.00 U.) W.8. 66
. => Peak 15.98 m./ 197.20 cms. (22 .8 66 1381 08.00 u.)
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a01%1 X.77 wsitndaanil dusinasnay a.dutiann 2.0281
- Sudi 24 (18.00 w.) - 25 (24.00 U.) 5.0. 66
=> Peak 40.43 m./ 910.50 cms. (25 §5.A. 66 1381 11.00 U.)

40711 X.40A withidanil druvinany a.iles 2.0za
- 5ufl 25 (06.00 w.) - 28 (12.00 1.) 5.A. 66
=> Peak 18.09 m./ 1,225.00 cms. (26 §.A. 66 L2817 10.00 u.)

a011l X.283 wsitndannil $hudsh e.0¢%e 2. daanil
- :Jluﬁ 26 (01.00 u.) - 29 (18.00 U.) 5.A. 66
=> Peak 10.71 m./ 582.00 cms. (26 5.A. 66 12a1 16.00 U.)

a01il X.275 wsitdannil thuvsee a.iles a.dannd
- 15 (08.00 1.) 5.A.66 - 5 (20.00 U.) 4.A. 67
=> Peak 3.25 m. (28 5.Aa. 66 13a1 16.00 U.)

a0l X.10A withilaand sewrunwiydn a.fias a.damnd
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=> Peak 1.45 m. (29 5.A. 66 1381 23.00 U.)
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* dand X.184 withaey3 trueine .ATEIAT 2.uT13214
- 3uil 24 (19.00) - 26 (18.00 .) 5.A. 66
=> Peak 34.78 m. (25 5.A. 66 1381 06.00 U.)

o aofl X.199 withaeyd thwinde a3ewEnz 2.undng
- Juil 24 (15.00) - 27 (08.00 1.) 5.9. 66
=> Peak 26.39 m. (25 §.A. 66 1981 10.00 U.)

o aonfl X.273 withaeyd Shulweiafie.siiu a.uzan
- $ufi 15 (07.00) - 16 (14.00 .) 5.8. 66
=> Peak 16.80 m. (15 §.A. 66 1381 15.00 U.)

- Sufi 24 (20.00) - 28 (06.00 U.) 5.A. 66
=> Peak 19.66 m. (25 5.. 66 1781 19.00 U.)

o annfl X272 withaneyi dhuaiae a.deya.danmi
- ¥uil 25 (05.00) - 30 (20.00 W.) 5.A. 66
=> Peak 5.20 m. (27 §.A. 66 +381 12.00 1.)
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a1 X.73A Aa09AUNEedd UIUU99 9.52132 2.U515714
- Sufi 24 (15.00) - 25 (20.00 u.) 5.0. 66
=> Peak 28.51 m. (24 §5.A. 66 1281 24.00 u.)

a011 X.73 AADIAUNeNNld UNUAUNENE 9.5209 2.15157274
- Sufl 1 (23.00 ) - 4 (10.00 U.) 5.0. 66
=> Peak 16.55 m./ 260.00 cms. (2 §.Aa. 66 L17a1 19.00 U.)

- Sufl 14 (10.00 w.) - 18 (07.00 1.) 5.A. 66
=> Peak 16.65 m./ 273.00 cms. (15 §.A. 66 L7381 04.00 U.)

- 5ufl 24 (07.00 w.) - 28 (24.00 1.) 5.A. 66
=> Peak 16.78 m./ 291.20 cms. (25 5.A. 66 1781 05.00 U.)
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\‘ - Sufl 24 (24.00 1.) - 29 (19.00 w.) 5.0. 66
Yyeal 1 => Peak 10.49 m./ 531.40 cms. (25 5.A. 66 1381 24.00 U.)
X119 ]
g Saion 1 © a0l X.119 aaeliy druylde a.gludln-an 2.us15714
/1§ _ Sudi 25 (21.00 W.) - 27 (20.00 U.) 5.0. 66
s => Peak 7.61 m. (26 5.A. 66 1781 12.00 U.)
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a4011 X.73 AaDIUNeNNd UNUAUNENE 9,520 2.4515274
- Sudi 25 (21.00 W.) - 26 (22.00 U.) 4.6, 67
=> Peak 15.45 m./ 151.00 cms. (26 4.A. 67 1281 10.00 u.)

* @01l X.119A withln-an aewiudug 2.glvsln-an 2.45154

- Sufi 26 (12.00 w.) - 28 (22.00 U.) 4.A. 67
=> Peak 9.73 m./ 346.00 cms. (27 4.A. 67 1281 09.00 1.)
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